
  
08/18/2023 Page 1

Route Summary
 

   
107 AM

 
   

TIME LOCATION
1 6:42 AM 998 PLATTE FALLS RD - BUS BARN NORTH
2 6:49 AM RED OAK CT & NW 130TH ST
3 6:51 AM N WOODRIDGE ST & NW 131ST CT
4 6:52 AM 13150 WOODRIDGE
5 6:54 AM NW 130TH ST & NW 130TH TER
6 6:55 AM 16230 NW 130TH ST
7 6:56 AM 16330 NW 130TH ST & 130TH ST TURNAROUND
8 6:57 AM N WOODRIDGE ST & NW 130TH ST
9 6:59 AM 12875 OAKMONT DR
10 7:02 AM 15447 NW 123RD ST
11 7:03 AM 15436 NW 124TH ST
12 7:07 AM 17310 NW 120TH ST 
13 7:15 AM PCHS (PCHS)
14 7:18 AM PCMS (PCMS)     

   
107 PM

 
   

TIME LOCATION
1 2:45 PM PCHS (PCHS)
2 2:55 PM PCMS (PCMS)
3 3:05 PM 17310 NW 120TH ST
4 3:08 PM 15447 NW 123RD ST
5 3:09 PM 15436 NW 124TH ST
6 3:13 PM 12875 OAKMONT DR
7 3:14 PM NW 130TH ST & NW 130TH TER
8 3:15 PM 16230 NW 130TH ST
9 3:16 PM 16330 NW 130TH ST & 130TH ST -TURNAROUND
10 3:17 PM N WOODRIDGE ST & NW 130TH ST
11 3:18 PM N WOODRIDGE ST & NW 131ST CT
12 3:19 PM 13150 WOODRIDGE
13 3:22 PM RED OAK CT & NW 130TH ST
14 3:28 PM COMPASS     


